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102016510000742-5 15.331.169-0 RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000748-4 15.216.157-0 A G DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000766-2 15.348.690-2 A K DA SILVA ROSARIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000776-0 15.204.482-5 MARIO JOSE S. DE ARAUJO & CIA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000777-8 15.223.178-1 FLORISBELA MARIANA DOS SANTOS CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000787-5 15.206.641-1 P H COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000792-1 15.370.292-3 FRIOS GOIAS COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000805-7 15.362.491-4 RL NORTE COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIAIS 
LTDA.-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000811-1 15.355.519-0 A J B DE ASSIS CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000817-0 15.422.152-0 LERRAY LOJAS DE VARIEDADES - EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000820-0 15.373.496-5 E. DA C. LIMA COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000830-8 15.299.553-6 A. DE ARAUJO SILVA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000831-6 15.358.387-8 MANANCIAL COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000834-0 15.307.796-4 S. A. MACARIO COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000838-3 15.335.965-0 R. A. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE- ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000839-1 15.264.076-2 PALMARES COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDOR DE MATERIAL DE 
CONSTRUCAO LTDA -ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000850-2 15.333.672-2 VIANA E SOUZA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000859-6 15.354.873-8 S. R. N. PEREIRA SORVETERIA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000869-3 15.286.784-8 S P DE SOUZA COMERCIO DE MADEIRA EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000872-3 15.342.380-3 FERNANDO TADEU ABBA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000874-0 15.329.030-7 PAPELARIA H & SOUSA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000876-6 15.393.277-5 PEREIRA & MICHELON LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000885-5 15.375.993-3 LA NONNA CONFEITARIA LTDA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000886-3 15.335.437-2 PLAKAR LOJA DE CONVENIENCIA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000896-0 15.335.378-3 COMERCIO DE FERRO & ACO PACAJA LTDA EPP. CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000913-4 15.213.329-1 JO�O VALDIR TORMES COMERCIAL CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000916-9 15.374.455-3 F. A. BEZERRA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000927-4 15.356.643-4 ZANONI  & ZANONI LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000950-9 15.349.779-3 S A PEREIRA  DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000955-0 15.253.203-0 RIO XINGU COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000967-3 15.252.509-2 COSTA & MATIAS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000976-2 15.389.243-9 I. C. E SILVA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000981-9 15.423.524-5 E. CASTRO DE ARAUJO COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510000989-4 15.335.437-2 PLAKAR LOJA DE CONVENIENCIA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001006-0 15.248.567-8 E. DE MOURA C. OLIVEIRA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001018-3 15.373.401-9 IMPORTADORA 246 COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE PRODUTOS 
ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001021-3 15.246.900-1 MOJU ACU COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001025-6 15.355.519-0 A J B DE ASSIS CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001030-2 15.205.695-5 ELEDIR SELMA DA SILVA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001032-9 15.333.672-2 VIANA E SOUZA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001054-0 15.154.546-4 S BARBOSA FILHO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001056-6 15.291.524-9 R. C OLIVEIRA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001067-1 15.264.076-2 PALMARES COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDOR DE MATERIAL DE 
CONSTRUCAO LTDA -ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001073-6 15.393.277-5 PEREIRA & MICHELON LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001074-4 15.423.524-5 E. CASTRO DE ARAUJO COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001080-9 15.216.157-0 A G DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001088-4 15.224.324-0 A DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - EIRELI - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001095-7 15.214.067-0 M DO S S PEREIRTA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001096-5 15.358.849-7 V. C. DE OLIVEIRA BUFFON - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001098-1 15.356.643-4 ZANONI  & ZANONI LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001102-3 15.389.243-9 I. C. E SILVA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001109-0 15.349.779-3 S A PEREIRA  DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001118-0 15.331.169-0 RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001126-0 15.374.455-3 F. A. BEZERRA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001134-1 15.342.380-3 FERNANDO TADEU ABBA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001149-0 15.414.118-6 O.F.F. MANSOUR EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001157-0 15.354.873-8 S. R. N. PEREIRA SORVETERIA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001159-7 15.329.030-7 PAPELARIA H & SOUSA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001170-8 15.307.796-4 S. A. MACARIO COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001171-6 15.213.329-1 JO�O VALDIR TORMES COMERCIAL CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001174-0 15.224.309-7 R A ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001181-3 15.209.248-0 J SILVA GALVAO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001187-2 15.358.387-8 MANANCIAL COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001188-0 15.206.641-1 P H COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001200-3 15.348.690-2 A K DA SILVA ROSARIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001203-8 15.271.927-0 ROCHA & EVANGELISTA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001222-4 15.398.186-5 J C CARDOSO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001227-5 15.335.378-3 COMERCIO DE FERRO & ACO PACAJA LTDA EPP. CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001234-8 15.362.491-4 RL NORTE COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIAIS 
LTDA.-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001250-0 15.287.872-6 M. DAS GRACAS MARTINS SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001259-3 15.391.971-0 VALDIRENE CASTRO AMARAL COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001267-4 15.299.553-6 A. DE ARAUJO SILVA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001274-7 15.335.965-0 R. A. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE- ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001281-0 15.310.491-0 BARROS & SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001288-7 15.331.021-9 A C DE ABREU SILVA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001342-5 15.214.067-0 M DO S S PEREIRTA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001343-3 15.333.672-2 VIANA E SOUZA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001344-1 15.331.169-0 RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001346-8 15.375.993-3 LA NONNA CONFEITARIA LTDA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001351-4 15.209.248-0 J SILVA GALVAO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001362-0 15.213.329-1 JO�O VALDIR TORMES COMERCIAL CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001366-2 15.286.784-8 S P DE SOUZA COMERCIO DE MADEIRA EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001370-0 15.391.971-0 VALDIRENE CASTRO AMARAL COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001379-4 15.342.380-3 FERNANDO TADEU ABBA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001392-1 15.413.067-2 CANTO DE MINAS PANIFICADORA & COMERCIO LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001407-3 15.423.524-5 E. CASTRO DE ARAUJO COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001414-6 15.373.401-9 IMPORTADORA 246 COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE PRODUTOS 
ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001416-2 15.414.118-6 O.F.F. MANSOUR EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001419-7 15.310.491-0 BARROS & SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA


